o 3 o oo w N

10
11
12
13

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 459 (2018)
Amendment No.

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION

ADOPTED __ (Y/N)

ADOPTED AS AMENDED _ (Y/N)

ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION _ (Y/N)

FAILED TO ADOPT _ (Y/N)

WITHDRAWN _(Y/N)

OTHER L

Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Government Accountability
Committee

Representative Stone offered the following:

Amendment to Amendment (211767) by Representative Massullo
(with title amendment)

Remove lines 202-233 of the amendment

TITLE AMENDMENT

Remove lines 617-618 of the amendment
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